Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
 9:32 25.07.2020
WVGZZZA1ZLV076113
A113KE
2020
TRO
T-Roc BlueMotion Technology
DPCA
UAG
7A
HR
A1
5Z/A5W
PR Numbers
page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
06.12.2019
--Open Field Campaigns
A60 Category 0
A8C Comfort equipment
AV0 Driving on the left
B0A Component parts set without
country-specific building regulation
B21 Special requirements for Cyprus
C12 Operating permit, alteration
DS9 4-cylinder SI engine 1.5 l/110 kW
TSI
base engine is TJ7/N09/T9F
E0A No special edition
EF0 Without ECO function
EL2 Online service, with OCU, without head
unit coding, without engine immobilizer
interconnection
EM0 Without driver alert system
ER1 Regional code " ECE " for radio
ES0 Without vehicle inlet
EV0 Without charging cable
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
F83 Alloy wheels 7J x 17
FB0 standard paint coating
FC0 Without customized installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
G01 Shock absorption in front
G1C 7-speed automatic transmission
GM1 Standard electronic engine sound
GP0 Vehicles without special upgrade
measures
I8F Standard radio (Gen2 GP)
J0S Battery 320 A (59 Ah)
J92 Tires 215/55 R17 94V
super-low rolling resistance,
generation 2
K8G Hatchback
KA1 With rear view camera system (type 1)
KK3 Kältemittel R1234yf
L03 Suspension range 03
et_fd1.frm
Car data
 9:32 25.07.2020
PR Numbers
page : 002
installation control only, no